
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Flanagan (A) A

1) Melania HERNAIZ NARVAEZ JR 2) Briauna MORENCY JR

3) Kylee LOUIS SO 4) Emma SCHUBERT JR

5) Krysten THOMPSON SR 6) Camaran GILLINS JR

2 Miramar (A) A

1) Taurisha ALEXANDER SR 2) Cassidy FOULKS JR

3) Amiah CLARK JR 4) Luna ARELLANA FR

5) Sanaa INNOCENT FR 6) Trenayi HOWARD SO

7) Alyssa MCCRACKAN FR 8)

3 Everglades (A) A

1) kira HENRY JR 2) sofie CHEEATOW JR

3) maquira STROWBRIDGE SR 4) nicole SOTO JR

5) tochi NWOFOR SR 6) stephanie NUNEZ JR

4 McArthur (A) A

1) Amor JOHNSON SO 2) Savanna DUPERVAL JR

3) Ariayana LOPEZ SO 4) Kaitlyn SMITH FR

5) Ife JIDEOFOR JR 6) Angeline BORNO FR

5 West Broward (A) A

1) Hailey BARRIOS FR 2) Brynnli TOLBERT SO

3) Lillian LAMBERT FR 4) Alina PEREZ SO

5) Leah DEAN SO 6) Thea LARRAGOITE SO

7) Zoe SHUMAN SO 8) Cecilia BUZZELLI SO

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Flanagan (A) A

1) Jordan EVANS FR 2) Malcolm SPENCE IV FR

3) Darion NELSON SR 4) Ambriele SHAW SR

5) Joshua BRITTON SR 6) Jorge PEREZ SO

2 South Broward (A) A

1) Demarcus GREENE SO 2) Eric COLLINS SR

3) Jhonattan RABELLO SR 4) Quinlan BULMAN JR

5) Sebastian GONZALEZ FR 6)

3 McArthur (A) A

1) James MARCELLUS SR 2) Dudley MOISE JR

3) Cedrick JOHNSON SR 4) Humza RIAZ SR

5) Brayden HALL FR 6) Carden JEAN -CHARLES JR

7) Josiah JULES JR 8) Jayson JOSEPH JR

4 West Broward (A) A

1) Matthew LANDON SR 2) Logan LAMBERT JR

3) Luke LAMBERT FR 4) Kariff MEZA SR

5) Rylan PETERSON SO 6) Jordan DE LA MAR SO

7) Alberto LOPEZ JR 8) Leonardo PONCE FR

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

5 Miramar (A) A

1) Corey SCOTT FR 2) Malcolm AUGUSTIN JR

3) Philip OBIAGWU JR 4) Leon WOOD JR

5) Legend WALTERS FR 6) Demitri STEPHENSON SR

7) Jimmy BAPTISTE JR 8) Jamar LAWRENCE JR

6 Pembroke Pines Charter (A) A

1) Samuel MORALES JR 2) Dante PEREZ JR

3) Sakima CORADIN JR 4) AYDEN PARDO JR

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Aniya HAMILTON SR McArthur

2 Alyssa CLARKE SO Pembroke Pines Charte

3 Aldreauna ALLISON JR Miramar

4 JoJo MODILE JR Miramar

5 Janae JONES SO Flanagan

6 Indira MARTIN JR Flanagan

7 Janique PETGRAVE FR McArthur

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

2 Marcus WALLACE JR Pembroke Pines Charte

3 Gabriel RAMIREZ SR McArthur

4 Demitri STEPHENSON SR Miramar

5 Jonathan CARTER JR Flanagan

6 MAKHI DESTINE SR Pembroke Pines Charte

Section 2 of 2

3 Gabriel TOUSSAINT 8 Pembroke Pines Charte

4 London BRAZILLE SO Flanagan

5 Ezekiel ROBINSON FR McArthur

6 Adon HOLLINGSHEAD SO Pembroke Pines Charte

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 Anjali WILLIAMS SR West Broward

2 JoJo MODILE JR Miramar

3 Janae JONES SO Flanagan

4 Keira MORGAN JR Flanagan

5 Bria WALKER FR West Broward

6 ChiChi OKEREKE SO Flanagan

7 indya MCKNIGHT FR Everglades

8 Sarah ROGERS FR Pembroke Pines Charte

Section 2 of 4

1 Barbure FRANCOIS SR McArthur

2 Misty MOGENE SR South Broward
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 ziya-marie WINT JR Everglades

4 Kayla SPENCE FR South Broward

5 Kelis JOYCE JR Flanagan

6 Tania TANIS JR South Broward

7 trinity OSBORNE SO Everglades

8 eden -rose PARKINSO JR Everglades

Section 3 of 4

1 Kayla FILS SR Pembroke Pines Charte

2 Aiyannah TOMPSON SO McArthur

3 Tiana MANNING FR Miramar

4 Mariyah MONAGAS FR Pembroke Pines Charte

5 Amaia ORLANDO SO West Broward

6 Tionna WEST SR South Broward

7 Angelin LEON SUAREZ SR West Broward

Section 4 of 4

3 Abigail BLAKE JR McArthur

4 Brianna BARBEE SO Pembroke Pines Charte

5 Luna ARELLANA FR Miramar

6 Aldreauna ALLISON JR Miramar

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 Allan HARRIS FR Flanagan

2 Ka'Nard BOUCARD SO Miramar

3 Peter BALDIE SR Flanagan

4 Mitchell BECKFORD SR South Broward

5 Tyler REID FR Miramar

6 Raymond HAWKINS FR Flanagan

7 Shmar AKANDE SO South Broward

8 Alan SCHWARTZ SR Pembroke Pines Charte

Section 2 of 4

1 alexander LOPEZ JR Everglades

2 Shakur WILLIAMS JR Miramar

3 Tahjir SAM FR South Broward

4 Zakari NIELLY JR McArthur

5 Ronald DANIELS SO Flanagan

6 Jeremiah JULES SR McArthur

7 jabori WALTON JR Everglades

8 Brandon RABASCO SR South Broward

Section 3 of 4

1 Alejandro PENELA FR Pembroke Pines Charte

2 Adonis FEGUSON JR McArthur

3 Carmello WILLIAMSON SO West Broward

4 Joshua PATTERSON JR Pembroke Pines Charte

5 Dajion YOUNG JR Miramar

6 Jamari ETIENNE SR West Broward

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

7 Adon HOLLINGSHEAD SO Pembroke Pines Charte

8 Jaylen WILLIAMS SR Hallandale

Section 4 of 4

2 Joel ALMONTE FR West Broward

3 Davante WALKER SR McArthur

4 walter MANNING JR Everglades

5 xavier SCOTT SO Everglades

6 Jaxon GAY SR West Broward

#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Katherine ST. PIERRE SO South Broward

2 Alayah SAMUEL FR Pembroke Pines Charte

3 Melania HERNAIZ NAR JR Flanagan

4 Alina PEREZ SO West Broward

5 Hailey BARRIOS FR West Broward

6 Lindsey SMITH SR Pembroke Pines Charte

7 Elaina SERDENES SO Flanagan

8 Karla TORRES-MARTI SR South Broward

9 Andrea PORRAS SR Pembroke Pines Charte

10 Camaran GILLINS JR Flanagan

11 Jaylani BUDIER SO Flanagan

12 Zoe SHUMAN SO West Broward

13 Taurisha ALEXANDER SR Miramar

14 Breyanna FRYERE JR McArthur

15 Fatika FIAZ JR McArthur

16 Riana REID SR South Broward

17 Jianna FRANCOIS JR McArthur

18 Leah DEAN SO West Broward

19 Fabiana POINDUJOUR SR South Broward

20 maquira STROWBRID SR Everglades

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Alejandro DE BASTOS JR Pembroke Pines Charte

2 Darion NELSON SR Flanagan

3 Dudley MOISE JR McArthur

4 Malcolm SPENCE IV FR Flanagan

5 Adam STEWART FR Pembroke Pines Charte

6 Kariff MEZA SR West Broward

7 Demarcus GREENE SO South Broward

8 Carson TOLBERT SR West Broward

9 Andres GAVIRIA JR Pembroke Pines Charte

10 Sebastian GONZALEZ FR South Broward

11 Matthew LANDON SR West Broward

12 Gian Carlo DE BASTO FR Pembroke Pines Charte
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#8 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

13 Brayden HALL FR McArthur

14 Jorge PEREZ SO Flanagan

15 Humza RIAZ SR McArthur

16 Joshua BRITTON SR Flanagan

17 Raymond MCNEAL FR South Broward

18 Enmanuel VEGA BERI JR Miramar

19 Alberto LOPEZ JR West Broward

20 Tristan APPLETON SR South Broward

21 Jamar LAWRENCE JR Miramar

22 Marco REYES FAJARD SR Miramar

23 Romeo LAINEZ JR McArthur

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 West Broward (A) A

1) Anjali WILLIAMS SR 2) Angelin LEON SUAREZ SR

3) Lamaria WILLIAMS JR 4) Bria WALKER FR

5) Amaia ORLANDO SO 6) Daniella MASONGSONG FR

7) Myah PITTS SR 8) Lynn LEDFORD SR

3 Everglades (A) A

1) samara MENARD SO 2) eden -rose PARKINSON JR

3) trinity OSBORNE SO 4) ziya-marie WINT JR

5) valerie BAEZ FR 6) samiya FRANCE FR

7) caylen RUDD SO 8)

4 Flanagan (A) A

1) Janae JONES SO 2) ChiChi OKEREKE SO

3) Kelis JOYCE JR 4) Keira MORGAN JR

5) Trenayah MILES JR 6) Indira MARTIN JR

5 South Broward (A) A

1) Misty MOGENE SR 2) Kayla SPENCE FR

3) Kiera RICKS SO 4) Tania TANIS JR

6 McArthur (A) A

1) Tianna LLOYD JR 2) Jada JONES SR

3) Amor JOHNSON SO 4) Barbure FRANCOIS SR

5) Ariayana LOPEZ SO 6) Abigail BLAKE JR

7) Lorena GARCIA SR 8)

7 Pembroke Pines Charter (A) A

1) Mariyah MONAGAS FR 2) Alyssa CLARKE SO

3) Zoie JAMES JR 4) Sarah ROGERS FR

5) Norah NICOLAS SO 6) Brianna BARBEE SO

7) Isabella BENAVIDES FR 8) Kayla FILS SR

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 West Broward (A) A

1) Carmello WILLIAMSON SO 2) Jamari ETIENNE SR

3) Jeremy THOMPSON JR 4) Walter OLDEN SO

5) Jaxon GAY SR 6) Bradley WAJI SR

7) Joel ALMONTE FR 8) Sebastian ARROYO SR

2 Pembroke Pines Charter (A) A

1) Marcus WALLACE JR 2) Alan SCHWARTZ SR

3) Joshua PATTERSON JR 4) Austin FENN SR

5) Alejandro PENELA FR 6) Adon HOLLINGSHEAD SO

7) Julian OLADAPO JR 8) MAKHI DESTINE SR

3 South Broward (A) A

1) Tahjir SAM FR 2) Mitchell BECKFORD SR

3) Brandon RABASCO SR 4) Shmar AKANDE SO

5) Jayden JOHNSON FR 6) Jamarious BILLUPS SO

4 Flanagan (A) A

1) Allan HARRIS FR 2) Raymond HAWKINS FR

3) Ronald DANIELS SO 4) Peter BALDIE SR

5) Dwight NEWBY SO 6) Jonathan CARTER JR

7) Maurice PIERRE JR 8)

5 Miramar (A) A

1) Ka'Nard BOUCARD SO 2) Tyler REID FR

3) Shakur WILLIAMS JR 4) Dajion YOUNG JR

5) Gareth SCAVELLA JR 6) Elijah SMITH SR

7) Jimmy BAPTISTE JR 8)

6 McArthur (A) A

1) Zakari NIELLY JR 2) Adonis FEGUSON JR

3) Isaiah RUTHERFORD SR 4) Jeremiah JULES SR

5) Davante WALKER SR 6) Clesney JEAN JR

7) Carmelo SEYMOUR SR 8) Spivey ZANDRAS JR

7 Everglades (A) A

1) jamal LAURINCE JR 2) walter MANNING JR

3) jabori WALTON JR 4) alexander LOPEZ JR

5) xavier SCOTT SO 6) zion WINT SO

7) georell MULLINGS SO 8)

#11 Girls 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 Karla TORRES-MARTI SR South Broward

2 Trenayah MILES JR Flanagan

3 Tatiana SPRADLEY SR Flanagan

4 Lenee BARBARY FR Flanagan

5 Briauna MORENCY JR Flanagan

6 Ariayana LOPEZ SO McArthur

7 Trenayi HOWARD SO Miramar

8 Tania TANIS JR South Broward
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#11 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 2 of 4

1 Morgan JOSIAH JR West Broward

2 Sanaa INNOCENT FR Miramar

3 Kaitlyn SMITH FR McArthur

4 Amiah CLARK JR Miramar

5 Nehimie DUVEREUS SR McArthur

6 Savanna DUPERVAL JR McArthur

7 Norah NICOLAS SO Pembroke Pines Charte

8 Isabella BENAVIDES FR Pembroke Pines Charte

Section 3 of 4

2 Alexis JADOTTE FR South Broward

3 Jasmin WILSON FR Pembroke Pines Charte

4 Myah PITTS SR West Broward

5 Luna ARELLANA FR Miramar

6 Tifany SANTOS SO South Broward

Section 4 of 4

2 caylen RUDD SO Everglades

3 valerie BAEZ FR Everglades

4 Harmony DESTINE SO Pembroke Pines Charte

5 Lavaria WILLIAMS FR West Broward

6 samiya FRANCE FR Everglades

#12 Boys 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Isaiah RUTHERFORD SR McArthur

2 Jordan EVANS FR Flanagan

3 chambers CHAZ JR Everglades

4 Jimmy BAPTISTE JR Miramar

5 Eric COLLINS SR South Broward

6 Hezekiah THOMAS SR Hallandale

7 Austin FENN SR Pembroke Pines Charte

8 Zamarion JOHNSON SR Flanagan

Section 2 of 3

1 Trawnodd BROWN FR West Broward

2 jamarion GRAY SO Everglades

3 T'Mari LOCKHART SO Flanagan

4 Malcolm AUGUSTIN JR Miramar

5 MICHAEL AKINBEHINJ SO Pembroke Pines Charte

6 Gareth SCAVELLA JR Miramar

7 tyler CRUTE SR Everglades

8 James MARCELLUS SR McArthur

Section 3 of 3

1 Brandon RABASCO SR South Broward

2 Jordan DE LA MAR SO West Broward

3 Sebastian ARROYO SR West Broward

4 Bobby STOKES SO South Broward

#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

5 Joshua FELIX JR West Broward

6 Kamir JOHNSON SO Pembroke Pines Charte

7 KEITH BELL JR Pembroke Pines Charte

8 Jonathan WARD SR South Broward

#13 Girls 400m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

2 Madison TOUSSAINT SR Pembroke Pines Charte

3 JoJo MODILE JR Miramar

4 Janae JONES SO Flanagan

5 Indira MARTIN JR Flanagan

6 Jayden JEAN LOUIS JR Pembroke Pines Charte

Section 2 of 2

3 Aniya HAMILTON SR McArthur

4 Janique PETGRAVE FR McArthur

5 Valentina CASTILLO JR Flanagan

6 Cailey COOPER SO Flanagan

#14 Boys 400m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

2 Marcus WALLACE JR Pembroke Pines Charte

3 Julian OLADAPO JR Pembroke Pines Charte

4 Jonathan CARTER JR Flanagan

5 Demitri STEPHENSON SR Miramar

6 Gabriel RAMIREZ SR McArthur

7 MAKHI DESTINE SR Pembroke Pines Charte

Section 2 of 3

2 isaiah WALTERS SO Everglades

3 kyle HAMMOND SR Everglades

4 Jeremiah JADOTTE SO South Broward

5 London BRAZILLE SO Flanagan

6 timothy BELCHER JR. SO Everglades

7 Ezekiel ROBINSON FR McArthur

Section 3 of 3

2 Philip OBIAGWU JR Miramar

3 Michael CAREY SO Miramar

4 Luke LAMBERT FR West Broward

5 Aiden OSCAR SO Pembroke Pines Charte

6 Debonaire JOHNSON FR South Broward

7 Jamor PIERRE JR South Broward

#15 Girls 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Amor JOHNSON SO McArthur

2 Melania HERNAIZ NAR JR Flanagan
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#15 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 Emma SCHUBERT JR Flanagan

4 Kylee LOUIS SO Flanagan

5 Alayah SAMUEL FR Pembroke Pines Charte

6 Katherine ST. PIERRE SO South Broward

7 kira HENRY JR Everglades

8 Alina PEREZ SO West Broward

9 sofie CHEEATOW JR Everglades

10 Chloe SHUCH FR Pembroke Pines Charte

11 Jasmine SALMON SO Pembroke Pines Charte

Section 2 of 2

1 Alyssa MCCRACKAN FR Miramar

2 Krysten THOMPSON SR Flanagan

3 Zahara DURAND JR Pembroke Pines Charte

4 Ife JIDEOFOR JR McArthur

5 nicole SOTO JR Everglades

6 Lillian LAMBERT FR West Broward

7 Taniyah JOHNSON SO South Broward

8 Alexis JADOTTE FR South Broward

9 Angeline BORNO FR McArthur

10 Nia FRANCOIS FR McArthur

11 Fabiana POINDUJOUR SR South Broward

12 stephanie NUNEZ JR Everglades

#16 Boys 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Alejandro DE BASTOS JR Pembroke Pines Charte

2 Darion NELSON SR Flanagan

3 Quinlan BULMAN JR South Broward

4 Dudley MOISE JR McArthur

5 Ambriele SHAW SR Flanagan

6 Demarcus GREENE SO South Broward

7 Adam STEWART FR Pembroke Pines Charte

8 Humza RIAZ SR McArthur

9 Kariff MEZA SR West Broward

10 Logan LAMBERT JR West Broward

11 Ricardo TRECO SR Pembroke Pines Charte

12 Joshua BRITTON SR Flanagan

Section 2 of 2

1 Raymond MCNEAL FR South Broward

2 Luke LAMBERT FR West Broward

3 Corey SCOTT FR Miramar

4 Leon WOOD JR Miramar

5 Carden JEAN -CHARL JR McArthur

6 daniel DELATORRE JR Everglades

7 Kameron JAMES SO Pembroke Pines Charte

8 Ethan MOSS FR McArthur

#16 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

9 Rylan PETERSON SO West Broward

10 Desmond HOWARD JR Miramar

11 Jhonattan RABELLO SR South Broward

12 Legend WALTERS FR Miramar

#17 Girls 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 Sarah ROGERS FR Pembroke Pines Charte

2 Kayla SPENCE FR South Broward

3 Tatiana SPRADLEY SR Flanagan

4 Keira MORGAN JR Flanagan

5 Lenee BARBARY FR Flanagan

6 indya MCKNIGHT FR Everglades

7 Trenayi HOWARD SO Miramar

8 Kiera RICKS SO South Broward

Section 2 of 4

1 Norah NICOLAS SO Pembroke Pines Charte

2 eden -rose PARKINSO JR Everglades

3 Jaysa JUHMI SO Flanagan

4 Misty MOGENE SR South Broward

5 trinity OSBORNE SO Everglades

6 samara MENARD SO Everglades

7 Anjali WILLIAMS SR West Broward

8 Amiah CLARK JR Miramar

Section 3 of 4

2 Aldreauna ALLISON JR Miramar

3 Alyssa CLARKE SO Pembroke Pines Charte

4 Mariyah MONAGAS FR Pembroke Pines Charte

5 Tiana MANNING FR Miramar

6 Aiyannah TOMPSON SO McArthur

7 Abigail BLAKE JR McArthur

Section 4 of 4

3 Kietra PERROT FR West Broward

4 Makayla PETIT FR South Broward

5 Bria WALKER FR West Broward

6 Lynn LEDFORD SR West Broward

#18 Boys 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 Jimmy BAPTISTE JR Miramar

2 Eric COLLINS SR South Broward

3 Tyler REID FR Miramar

4 Mitchell BECKFORD SR South Broward

5 Jamarious BILLUPS SO South Broward

6 Raymond HAWKINS FR Flanagan

7 Peter BALDIE SR Flanagan

2024 BCAA SOUTH QUALIFIER
Davie, FL
hosted by: Western High School

Tuesday, March 19, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/17/2024 9:00 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

8 Ronald DANIELS SO Flanagan

Section 2 of 4

1 Joshua PATTERSON JR Pembroke Pines Charte

2 Jeremiah JULES SR McArthur

3 Alan SCHWARTZ SR Pembroke Pines Charte

4 Austin FENN SR Pembroke Pines Charte

5 Zamarion JOHNSON SR Flanagan

6 Hezekiah THOMAS SR Hallandale

7 Shakur WILLIAMS JR Miramar

8 Ka'Nard BOUCARD SO Miramar

Section 3 of 4

1 xavier SCOTT SO Everglades

2 Alejandro PENELA FR Pembroke Pines Charte

3 Jaylen WILLIAMS SR Hallandale

4 jabori WALTON JR Everglades

5 zion WINT SO Everglades

6 Davante WALKER SR McArthur

7 Jeremy THOMPSON JR West Broward

8 Bradley WAJI SR West Broward

Section 4 of 4

2 Zakari NIELLY JR McArthur

3 Luis LAVERGNE FR West Broward

4 Shmar AKANDE SO South Broward

5 Danny JOHNSON SR McArthur

6 Dominick MONDESIR SR West Broward

#19 Girls 3200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Katherine ST. PIERRE SO South Broward

2 Brynnli TOLBERT SO West Broward

3 Elaina SERDENES SO Flanagan

4 Valentina CASTILLO JR Flanagan

5 Andrea PORRAS SR Pembroke Pines Charte

6 Thea LARRAGOITE SO West Broward

7 Cecilia BUZZELLI SO West Broward

8 Taurisha ALEXANDER SR Miramar

9 Hailey BARRIOS FR West Broward

10 Breyanna FRYERE JR McArthur

11 Fatika FIAZ JR McArthur

#20 Boys 3200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Malcolm SPENCE IV FR Flanagan

2 Dudley MOISE JR McArthur

3 Andres GAVIRIA JR Pembroke Pines Charte

4 Carson TOLBERT SR West Broward

#20 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

5 Matthew CUENCA JR Pembroke Pines Charte

6 Jorge PEREZ SO Flanagan

7 Isaac MALDONADO SR West Broward

8 Sebastian GONZALEZ FR South Broward

9 Ryan PEREZ SO Pembroke Pines Charte

10 Leonardo PONCE FR West Broward

11 Marco REYES FAJARD SR Miramar

12 Tyler HILAIRE SR McArthur

13 Adam MOLNAR FR Flanagan

14 Patrick DANNELLY SO West Broward

15 Jayson JOSEPH JR McArthur

16 Brayden HALL FR McArthur

17 Aiden JOHNSON JR Pembroke Pines Charte

18 Enmanuel VEGA BERI JR Miramar

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 Pembroke Pines Charter (A) A

1) Mariyah MONAGAS FR 2) Isabella BENAVIDES FR

3) Jayden JEAN LOUIS JR 4) Sarah ROGERS FR

5) Norah NICOLAS SO 6) Jasmin WILSON FR

7) Chloe SHUCH FR 8) Madison TOUSSAINT SR

3 McArthur (A) A

1) Amor JOHNSON SO 2) Kaitlyn SMITH FR

3) Nehimie DUVEREUS SR 4) Ariayana LOPEZ SO

5) Ife JIDEOFOR JR 6) Savanna DUPERVAL JR

7) Angeline BORNO FR 8)

4 Miramar (A) A

1) Trenayi HOWARD SO 2) Alyssa MCCRACKAN FR

3) JoJo MODILE JR 4) Tiana MANNING FR

5) Sanaa INNOCENT FR 6) Cassidy FOULKS JR

7) Amiah CLARK JR 8)

5 Flanagan (A) A

1) Lenee BARBARY FR 2) Tatiana SPRADLEY SR

3) Callia HARRIS SR 4) Briauna MORENCY JR

5) Jaysa JUHMI SO 6) Trenayah MILES JR

7) Emma SCHUBERT JR 8) Kelis JOYCE JR

6 South Broward (A) A

1) Tania TANIS JR 2) Kayla SPENCE FR

3) Karla TORRES-MARTINEZ SR 4) Kiera RICKS SO

7 West Broward (A) A

1) Alina PEREZ SO 2) Daniella MASONGSONG FR

3) Lillian LAMBERT FR 4) Morgan JOSIAH JR

5) Myah PITTS SR 6) Hailey BARRIOS FR

7) Zoe SHUMAN SO 8) Brynnli TOLBERT SO
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#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 South Broward (A) A

1) Demarcus GREENE SO 2) Eric COLLINS SR

3) Mitchell BECKFORD SR 4) Shmar AKANDE SO

5) Jhonattan RABELLO SR 6) Quinlan BULMAN JR

3 Pembroke Pines Charter (A) A

1) MICHAEL AKINBEHINJE SO 2) Julian OLADAPO JR

3) Alan SCHWARTZ SR 4) Austin FENN SR

5) Joshua PATTERSON JR 6) Marcus WALLACE JR

7) Alejandro PENELA FR 8) MAKHI DESTINE SR

4 Flanagan (A) A

1) Jordan EVANS FR 2) Peter BALDIE SR

3) Zamarion JOHNSON SR 4) Jonathan CARTER JR

5) Ronald DANIELS SO 6) Ambriele SHAW SR

7) T'Mari LOCKHART SO 8) Darion NELSON SR

5 Miramar (A) A

1) Jimmy BAPTISTE JR 2) Ka'Nard BOUCARD SO

3) Desmond HOWARD JR 4) Leon WOOD JR

5) Tyler REID FR 6) Gareth SCAVELLA JR

7) Shakur WILLIAMS JR 8) Elijah SMITH SR

6 McArthur (A) A

1) Isaiah RUTHERFORD SR 2) Zakari NIELLY JR

3) Jeremiah JULES SR 4) Gabriel RAMIREZ SR

5) Davante WALKER SR 6) Cedrick JOHNSON SR

7) James MARCELLUS SR 8)

7 West Broward (A) A

1) Trawnodd BROWN FR 2) Bradley WAJI SR

3) Lawrence LYNKEECHOW JR 4) Caden BRIGGS SR

5) Logan LAMBERT JR 6) Luke LAMBERT FR

7) Joshua FELIX JR 8) Kariff MEZA SR

#23 Girls Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Aldreauna ALLISON JR Miramar

2 Jada JONES SR McArthur

3 Alyssa CLARKE SO Pembroke Pines Charte

4 ganesia BOGLE SO Everglades

5 Sanaa INNOCENT FR Miramar

6 Nehimie DUVEREUS SR McArthur

7 eden -rose PARKINSO JR Everglades

8 Lorena GARCIA SR McArthur

9 Lamaria WILLIAMS JR West Broward

10 Tatiana SPRADLEY SR Flanagan

11 Myah PITTS SR West Broward

12 Janae JOHNSON SO McArthur

13 indya MCKNIGHT FR Everglades

#23 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

14 Norah NICOLAS SO Pembroke Pines Charte

15 ChiChi OKEREKE SO Flanagan

#24 Boys Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Kenny CONLIFFE SR South Broward

2 Nicolas PACINI SR Pembroke Pines Charte

3 Jayden JOHNSON FR South Broward

4 Julian OLADAPO JR Pembroke Pines Charte

5 Cedrick JOHNSON SR McArthur

6 MICHAEL AKINBEHINJ SO Pembroke Pines Charte

7 Spivey ZANDRAS JR McArthur

8 alexander LOPEZ JR Everglades

9 Raymond HAWKINS FR Flanagan

10 Elijah SMITH SR Miramar

Flight 2 of 2

1 Adon HOLLINGSHEAD SO Pembroke Pines Charte

2 Philip OBIAGWU JR Miramar

3 Jeremy THOMPSON JR West Broward

4 Owen COLEMAN FR Miramar

5 Dwight NEWBY SO Flanagan

6 Khamani HIGGINS SR McArthur

7 nesseler ST.FLEUR SO Everglades

8 anthony BAKER JR Everglades

9 Maurice PIERRE JR Flanagan

10 Luke LAMBERT FR West Broward

#25 Girls Triple Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Aaliyah PITTMAN JR McArthur

2 Janique PETGRAVE FR McArthur

3 Madison TOUSSAINT SR Pembroke Pines Charte

4 ChiChi OKEREKE SO Flanagan

5 Tianna LLOYD JR McArthur

6 Jada JONES SR McArthur

#26 Boys Triple Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 alexander LOPEZ JR Everglades

2 Lucky LUBIN FR Pembroke Pines Charte

3 Spivey ZANDRAS JR McArthur

4 Jonathan WARD SR South Broward

5 Malcolm AUGUSTIN JR Miramar

6 Khamani HIGGINS SR McArthur

7 Cedrick JOHNSON SR McArthur
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#26 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

8 Ambriele SHAW SR Flanagan

#27 Girls High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Jaysa JUHMI SO Flanagan

2 Indira MARTIN JR Flanagan

3 Olivia RUTHERFORD SO McArthur

4 Janae JOHNSON SO McArthur

5 Nehimie DUVEREUS SR McArthur

6 Callia HARRIS SR Flanagan

#28 Boys High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Benjamin AMERTIL SR McArthur

2 Gabriel RAMIREZ SR McArthur

3 Julian OLADAPO JR Pembroke Pines Charte

4 Malcolm AUGUSTIN JR Miramar

5 jamarion GRAY SO Everglades

6 Spivey ZANDRAS JR McArthur

7 Michael CAREY SO Miramar

8 Khamani HIGGINS SR McArthur

9 Allan HARRIS FR Flanagan

#29 Girls Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Sukai CHEN JR McArthur

2 Janique PETGRAVE FR McArthur

#30 Boys Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Romeo LAINEZ JR McArthur

2 Jamal BECKFORD SR McArthur

3 Wens DELIARZARD FR McArthur

4 Humza RIAZ SR McArthur

5 Elijah SMITH SR Miramar

#31 Girls Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 dahlia MORTON SR Everglades

2 Nathalie ST-JEAN SO Pembroke Pines Charte

3 Sophonie DEIZERT FR South Broward

4 Sophia RYAN JR Pembroke Pines Charte

5 Belen MARCOS JR West Broward

6 Damia ELLISON FR Everglades

7 Christia MATHIS SO Pembroke Pines Charte

#31 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

8 Courteney JEAN SR McArthur

9 Angelin LEON SUAREZ SR West Broward

10 Cassidy FOULKS JR Miramar

11 Alexia LOGAN SO Pembroke Pines Charte

12 Khloe AUGUSTIN JR McArthur

13 kailen SIMPSON JR Everglades

14 Ronaya SMITH SR McArthur

15 kaylee EUGENE SO Flanagan

16 Abigail JOSEPH FR Miramar

#32 Boys Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Aaron REID SO West Broward

2 Frank JOHNSON JR Flanagan

3 Bradley WAJI SR West Broward

4 vinh QUAIN JR Everglades

5 Joshua CURRY JR McArthur

6 DeAndre DANIEIS SR McArthur

7 Cairell KILLINGS SR West Broward

8 Manario DICKENSON JR South Broward

9 kenley ISRAEL SR Everglades

10 Trey YOUNG SR McArthur

Flight 2 of 2

1 Eugene WILSON FR Pembroke Pines Charte

2 Eder GONE SR West Broward

3 neville STUBBS SR Everglades

4 Kohl THOMAS FR Miramar

5 Jeremiah KINLOCH SO Miramar

6 maleek SHAW SO Everglades

7 Densal "Shawn" CHON SO Miramar

8 Christian MCGHIE SR Flanagan

9 Calvert JOSEPH FR Miramar

10 Javon DOSTER SR South Broward

#33 Girls Discus
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Alexia LOGAN SO Pembroke Pines Charte

2 kailen SIMPSON JR Everglades

3 kaylee EUGENE SO Flanagan

4 Abigail JOSEPH FR Miramar

5 Belen MARCOS JR West Broward

6 Olivia RUTHERFORD SO McArthur

7 Khloe AUGUSTIN JR McArthur

8 Ronaya SMITH SR McArthur

9 NafkaLeyah THELUSM JR McArthur

Flight 2 of 2

2024 BCAA SOUTH QUALIFIER
Davie, FL
hosted by: Western High School

Tuesday, March 19, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/17/2024 9:00 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



#33 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

1 Angelin LEON SUAREZ SR West Broward

2 dahlia MORTON SR Everglades

3 Nathalie ST-JEAN SO Pembroke Pines Charte

4 Sophia RYAN JR Pembroke Pines Charte

5 Cassidy FOULKS JR Miramar

6 Damia ELLISON FR Everglades

7 Christia MATHIS SO Pembroke Pines Charte

8 Sophonie DEIZERT FR South Broward

#34 Boys Discus
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Christian MCGHIE SR Flanagan

2 Calvert JOSEPH FR Miramar

3 Frank JOHNSON JR Flanagan

4 DeAndre DANIEIS SR McArthur

5 Manario DICKENSON JR South Broward

6 Bradley WAJI SR West Broward

7 vinh QUAIN JR Everglades

8 Jeremiah KINLOCH SO Miramar

9 Joshua CURRY JR McArthur

10 Cairell KILLINGS SR West Broward

11 Trey YOUNG SR McArthur

Flight 2 of 2

1 kinta COX SR Everglades

2 Anthony BIASIELLO SO South Broward

3 Kohl THOMAS FR Miramar

4 Timothy FLASHER JR South Broward

5 Eugene WILSON FR Pembroke Pines Charte

6 nyles FARLEY SO Everglades

7 Densal "Shawn" CHON SO Miramar

8 Yaakov ADELMAN FR South Broward

9 maleek SHAW SO Everglades

10 Eder GONE SR West Broward

11 Aaron REID SO West Broward
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